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2023 NE NSSC January 14-15 SJP Specialty - 1/14/2023 to 1/15/2023

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE  8Mogensen, Emery1 17.20

LIFE-NE  5Lee-Park, Sophia2 19.10

NSSC-NE  8Hall, Sofia M3 19.87

WCP-NE  7Ventress, Sophie4 27.81

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE  8Mogensen, Emery1 22.49

NSSC-NE  8Hall, Sofia M2 23.59

WCP-NE  7Ventress, Sophie3 25.04

LIFE-NE  5Lee-Park, Sophia4 26.93

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Hall, Sofia M1 26.52

LIFE-NE  5Lee-Park, Sophia2 31.93

WCP-NE  8Mogensen, Emery3 32.34

WCP-NE  7Ventress, Sophie--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  5Lee-Park, Sophia1 22.84

WCP-NE  8Mogensen, Emery2 25.98

WCP-NE  7Ventress, Sophie3 35.94

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M1 2:16.58

32.44 35.34 35.2833.52

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P2 2:17.98

32.12 36.40 32.4637.00

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Michaela G3 2:25.47

33.12 36.64 36.8138.90

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia4 2:27.81

34.06 36.12 38.2839.35

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F5 2:28.37

32.32 38.48 37.7839.79

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R6 2:28.72

32.85 36.99 39.4039.48

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W7 2:28.77

33.43 37.94 37.1040.30

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M8 2:38.25

38.01 41.49 37.8540.90

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W9 2:42.91

37.40 42.40 39.8443.27

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta10 2:46.51

37.18 41.87 42.1645.30

HDSC-NE 12Kopans, Helena W11 2:49.47

37.98 43.01 44.0644.42

LIFE-NE 10Ayrapetov, Lia12 2:52.81

38.58 44.13 43.9046.20

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H13 2:54.85

38.95 45.94 41.9048.06

LIFE-NE 11Torkelson, Mia L14 2:58.24

39.30 44.96

HDSC-NE 10Oppong, Christabel M15 3:03.62

40.83 47.13 46.0349.63

HDSC-NE 12Dixon, Riley E16 3:04.58

41.06 49.28 43.6950.55

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A17 3:14.29

43.55 50.37 47.5252.85

HDSC-NE  9Callado, Gabriela P18 3:14.71

45.09 50.54 47.3051.78

NSSC-NE 12McGeehan, Clare S19 3:19.14

41.60 50.98

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R20 3:25.86

45.17 54.54 51.4754.68

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T21 3:40.27

54.72 57.50 53.3054.75

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla H22 3:41.02

47.23 59.04 57.7856.97

NSSC-NE  9Kamadurai, Meera V--- DNF

2:18.61

 
Girls 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M1 2:54.71

39.26 45.00 45.5744.88

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M2 2:59.37

42.22 44.85 46.3345.97

WCP-NE 11Lyng, Alexa3 3:14.88

43.63 49.56 49.4852.21

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W4 3:18.47

45.01 51.83 49.6851.95

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W5 3:22.21

48.28 51.76 49.7552.42

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G6 3:29.87

47.62 53.46 1:48.79

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M7 3:30.47

47.61 53.61 54.1755.08

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A8 3:52.19

50.53 1:00.66 59.691:01.31

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E--- DQ

44.77 50.88 52.4755.06

 
Girls 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C1 1:10.69

31.87 38.82

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R2 1:14.15

33.10 41.05

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Michaela G3 1:14.43

34.50 39.93

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P4 1:20.06

36.12 43.94

WCP-NE 11Doody, Reese M5 1:21.73

35.76 45.97

WCP-NE 10Oman, Nova J6 1:25.90

37.95 47.95

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W7 1:30.32

38.33 51.99

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M8 1:39.43

45.55 53.88

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G9 1:44.07

49.98 54.09

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 28.14

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M2 28.34

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P3 28.44

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Michaela G4 28.49

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C5 28.84

NSSC-NE 11Jina, Sara A6 29.07

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W7 30.05

WCP-NE 11Doody, Reese M8 30.10

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I9 30.35

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia10 31.15

WCP-NE 11Lyng, Alexa11 31.21

WCP-NE 10Oman, Nova J12 31.42

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E13 31.62

HDSC-NE 12Dixon, Riley E14 31.83

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M15 32.01

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G*16 32.40

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta*16 32.40

NSSC-NE 10Garland, Addison C18 32.43

NSSC-NE 11Tarbell, Molly T19 32.71

LIFE-NE 12Heggadahalli, Bhavana R20 33.03

HDSC-NE 12Kopans, Helena W21 33.74

NSSC-NE 11Front, Emily22 33.93

LIFE-NE 10Ayrapetov, Lia23 34.22

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M24 34.30

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana25 34.57

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M26 35.07

SION-NE 10Deer, Carolyn N27 35.79

NSSC-NE 11Arena, Audrey L28 35.96

NSSC-NE 12Kieval, Elle M29 36.10

LIFE-NE 11Torkelson, Mia L30 36.22

HDSC-NE 10Oppong, Christabel M31 36.43

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Alice32 36.61

NSSC-NE 12Beaulieu, Marley C33 36.62

NSSC-NE 12McGeehan, Clare S34 36.90

NSSC-NE 12Predescu, Alexandra M35 37.36

LIFE-NE 12Quinn, Charlotte36 37.39

LIFE-NE 10Briggs, Hannah L37 37.40

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah38 38.01

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe Y39 38.19

NSSC-NE 10Erlich, Zoe S40 38.53

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A41 39.72

NSSC-NE  9Oswald, Clare E*42 39.73

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R*42 39.73

HDSC-NE  9Callado, Gabriela P44 39.78

WCP-NE 10Young, Arden45 40.20

LIFE-NE 10Young, Gillian46 40.49

HDSC-NE 11Searcy, Madison47 40.74

LIFE-NE  9D'Amato, Isabella F48 40.84

WCP-NE  9Tapley, Clare49 41.39

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J50 41.40

NSSC-NE  8Cheung, Gabby T51 41.62

NSSC-NE 10Macek, Tessa R52 42.25

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Grace F53 43.61
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WCP-NE 10Rosenbaum, Zaela54 44.60

LIFE-NE  9Keltz, Izabella P55 44.87

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa56 45.87

LIFE-NE  5Lee-Park, Sophia57 47.14

HDSC-NE  9Lewis Mclean, Myla58 50.72

WCP-NE  7Ventress, Sophie59 52.85

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M60 54.50

NSSC-NE  9Tang, Katelyn M61 1:02.60

NSSC-NE  9DiGiusto, Elsa B62 1:03.58

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P1 1:02.56

30.34 32.22

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M2 1:03.94

30.61 33.33

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Michaela G3 1:04.38

31.35 33.03

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F4 1:04.85

30.34 34.51

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C5 1:05.81

30.89 34.92

NSSC-NE 11Jina, Sara A6 1:06.26

31.91 34.35

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia7 1:07.42

33.15 34.27

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W8 1:08.47

33.08 35.39

NSSC-NE 12Marri, Tanvi S9 1:08.91

32.92 35.99

WCP-NE 11Doody, Reese M10 1:08.94

32.17 36.77

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana11 1:12.13

33.93 38.20

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G12 1:12.76

35.12 37.64

LIFE-NE 12Heggadahalli, Bhavana R13 1:14.18

34.90 39.28

NSSC-NE 10Garland, Addison C14 1:14.47

35.17 39.30

WCP-NE 11Lyng, Alexa15 1:14.96

35.16 39.80

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta16 1:15.49

35.00 40.49

HDSC-NE 12Kopans, Helena W17 1:15.79

37.16 38.63

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W18 1:16.36

37.28 39.08

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M19 1:16.51

37.96 38.55

NSSC-NE 12Kieval, Elle M20 1:19.54

38.03 41.51

NSSC-NE 11Front, Emily21 1:19.77

37.44 42.33

HDSC-NE 12Dixon, Riley E22 1:20.01

38.55 41.46

LIFE-NE 10Ayrapetov, Lia23 1:20.57

38.38 42.19

NSSC-NE 12Beaulieu, Marley C24 1:21.19

39.57 41.62

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R25 1:22.17

39.79 42.38

LIFE-NE 10Briggs, Hannah L26 1:22.26

39.96 42.30

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah27 1:22.63

39.47 43.16

WCP-NE  9Tapley, Clare28 1:22.75

40.67 42.08

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Alice29 1:23.49

39.87 43.62

HDSC-NE 10Oppong, Christabel M30 1:23.69

40.09 43.60

NSSC-NE 12McGeehan, Clare S31 1:25.11

40.16 44.95

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe Y32 1:25.35

40.07 45.28

NSSC-NE 11Arena, Audrey L33 1:27.51

40.90 46.61

NSSC-NE  9Oswald, Clare E34 1:28.08

41.81 46.27

LIFE-NE 11Khavulya, Savithri H35 1:29.28

41.40 47.88

NSSC-NE 10Erlich, Zoe S36 1:29.89

39.81 50.08

LIFE-NE 10Young, Gillian37 1:30.69

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A38 1:31.26

42.25 49.01

HDSC-NE  9Callado, Gabriela P39 1:32.36

44.05 48.31

NSSC-NE 12Predescu, Alexandra M40 1:33.76

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R41 1:34.53

42.73 51.80

WCP-NE 10Young, Arden42 1:36.14

45.19 50.95

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J43 1:37.28

44.99 52.29

NSSC-NE 10Macek, Tessa R44 1:37.89

HDSC-NE 11Searcy, Madison45 1:39.00

45.71 53.29

NSSC-NE  8Cheung, Gabby T46 1:39.02

46.42 52.60

LIFE-NE  9Keltz, Izabella P47 1:39.44

47.36 52.08

LIFE-NE  5Lee-Park, Sophia48 1:39.62

48.39 51.23

WCP-NE 10Rosenbaum, Zaela49 1:40.43

48.68 51.75

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa50 1:41.35

46.33 55.02

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Grace F51 1:46.95

51.19 55.76

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M52 1:56.43

55.45 1:00.98

HDSC-NE  9Lewis Mclean, Myla53 2:12.35

1:02.93 1:09.42

NSSC-NE  9Tang, Katelyn M54 2:20.43

1:04.86 1:15.57

NSSC-NE  9DiGiusto, Elsa B55 2:26.07

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F1 32.85

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P2 33.35

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C3 33.50

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M4 35.21

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R5 35.26

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia6 35.94

WCP-NE 11Doody, Reese M7 36.27

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W8 36.75

WCP-NE 10Oman, Nova J9 38.23

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E10 38.48

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J*11 40.29

HDSC-NE 12Dixon, Riley E*11 40.29

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M13 40.54

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M14 41.01

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M15 41.38

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe Y16 41.60

LIFE-NE 11Torkelson, Mia L17 41.67

SION-NE 10Deer, Carolyn N18 42.20

HDSC-NE 12Kopans, Helena W19 42.39

HDSC-NE 10Oppong, Christabel M20 42.54

HDSC-NE  9Callado, Gabriela P21 45.53

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H22 45.55

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R23 45.58

SION-NE 11Myers, Millie M24 46.48

WCP-NE 10Rosenbaum, Zaela25 47.45

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T26 47.90

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa*27 48.87

NSSC-NE 12Kieval, Elle M*27 48.87

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah29 49.22

WCP-NE  8Mogensen, Emery30 49.45

LIFE-NE 11Khavulya, Savithri H31 49.82

NSSC-NE  9Kamadurai, Meera V32 53.05

WCP-NE 10Young, Arden*33 54.41

WCP-NE  7Ventress, Sophie*33 54.41

LIFE-NE 10Young, Gillian35 54.78

SION-NE 12Mandal, Ishani--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla H--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P1 1:13.31

35.88 37.43

NSSC-NE 12Marri, Tanvi S2 1:14.38

35.46 38.92

NSSC-NE 11Jina, Sara A3 1:16.71

37.00 39.71

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia4 1:20.33

38.56 41.77
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NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I5 1:23.41

42.61 40.80

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E6 1:23.80

41.17 42.63

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana7 1:24.44

40.52 43.92

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W8 1:27.42

42.71 44.71

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G9 1:29.83

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M10 1:29.97

44.08 45.89

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M11 1:31.75

43.10 48.65

HDSC-NE 12Dixon, Riley E12 1:32.51

45.38 47.13

HDSC-NE 12Kopans, Helena W13 1:32.93

46.40 46.53

NSSC-NE 11Front, Emily14 1:33.07

44.25 48.82

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe Y15 1:33.74

45.40 48.34

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G16 1:34.63

46.93 47.70

NSSC-NE 12Beaulieu, Marley C17 1:39.02

49.95 49.07

NSSC-NE 11Arena, Audrey L18 1:40.56

48.89 51.67

HDSC-NE  9Callado, Gabriela P19 1:41.24

49.79 51.45

LIFE-NE 10Young, Gillian20 1:43.24

49.40 53.84

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R21 1:43.39

48.58 54.81

NSSC-NE 10Macek, Tessa R22 1:54.85

1:55.35

HDSC-NE 11Searcy, Madison23 1:58.59

55.63 1:02.96

HDSC-NE  9Lewis Mclean, Myla24 2:01.41

1:02.54 58.87

NSSC-NE 10Erlich, Zoe S25 2:06.63

1:02.79 1:03.84

WCP-NE  9Tapley, Clare--- DQ

50.29

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M1 40.01

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Michaela G2 40.03

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P3 42.08

NSSC-NE 11Djuragic, Ana4 43.74

NSSC-NE 12Kieval, Elle M5 43.97

WCP-NE 10Oman, Nova J6 45.57

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia7 45.68

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W8 46.06

NSSC-NE 11Tarbell, Molly T9 48.23

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta10 48.26

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G11 48.35

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A12 48.68

NSSC-NE 10Garland, Addison C13 48.94

NSSC-NE 11Jacildo, Katharine G14 49.59

HDSC-NE 10Oppong, Christabel M15 50.99

NSSC-NE 12McGeehan, Clare S16 51.64

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J17 51.92

LIFE-NE 11Torkelson, Mia L18 52.04

NSSC-NE 11Front, Emily19 52.59

NSSC-NE  9Oswald, Clare E20 52.83

LIFE-NE  9D'Amato, Isabella F21 53.03

NSSC-NE 12Zhu, Alice22 53.36

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R23 54.80

WCP-NE  9Tapley, Clare24 55.14

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah25 55.80

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M26 56.01

LIFE-NE 12Quinn, Charlotte27 57.16

HDSC-NE  9Callado, Gabriela P28 57.48

WCP-NE 10Rosenbaum, Zaela29 57.94

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa30 58.70

WCP-NE 10Young, Arden31 1:00.88

NSSC-NE  8Cheung, Gabby T32 1:01.87

LIFE-NE  5Lee-Park, Sophia33 1:12.88

HDSC-NE  9Lewis Mclean, Myla34 1:18.93

NSSC-NE  9Tang, Katelyn M35 1:21.40

NSSC-NE  9DiGiusto, Elsa B--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Erlich, Zoe S--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M--- DQ

NSSC-NE 10Burns, Grace F--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M1 1:22.63

38.77 43.86

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Michaela G2 1:24.88

40.74 44.14

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia3 1:28.96

41.93 47.03

WCP-NE 11Lyng, Alexa4 1:32.41

42.86 49.55

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W5 1:32.46

43.35 49.11

WCP-NE 11Doody, Reese M6 1:33.09

43.79 49.30

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W7 1:36.23

46.50 49.73

NSSC-NE 12Marri, Tanvi S8 1:36.96

45.75 51.21

WCP-NE 10Oman, Nova J9 1:38.36

46.68 51.68

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M10 1:40.85

48.13 52.72

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G11 1:41.43

48.26 53.17

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A12 1:46.78

50.08 56.70

HDSC-NE 12Dixon, Riley E13 1:46.96

51.11 55.85

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta14 1:47.03

49.91 57.12

NSSC-NE 12Zamore, Olivia R15 1:51.26

51.61 59.65

NSSC-NE  9Oswald, Clare E16 1:52.14

53.84 58.30

HDSC-NE 10Oppong, Christabel M17 1:55.10

53.58 1:01.52

HDSC-NE 11Searcy, Madison18 2:00.06

57.14 1:02.92

NSSC-NE  8Cheung, Gabby T19 2:01.56

58.94 1:02.62

HDSC-NE 12Kopans, Helena W20 2:02.80

58.05 1:04.75

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R21 2:06.95

58.15 1:08.80

NSSC-NE  8Rose, Emerson M22 2:13.59

1:05.65 1:07.94

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C1 31.25

HDSC-NE 12Oppong, Michaela G2 32.00

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M3 32.95

WCP-NE 11Doody, Reese M4 34.24

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E5 35.30

WCP-NE 11Lyng, Alexa6 35.71

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W7 37.54

WCP-NE 10Oman, Nova J8 37.77

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M9 41.29

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe Y10 41.67

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia11 41.82

HDSC-NE 12Kopans, Helena W12 42.95

LIFE-NE 10Ayrapetov, Lia13 43.81

NSSC-NE 12Kjaersgaard, Emma W14 44.97

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M15 45.20

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M*16 45.26

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta*16 45.26

NSSC-NE 12Kieval, Elle M18 45.56

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H19 47.52

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M20 49.18

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G21 49.86

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J22 51.55

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A23 52.84

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah24 54.31

SION-NE 12Mandal, Ishani25 54.55

WCP-NE 10Rosenbaum, Zaela26 55.78

LIFE-NE 10Young, Gillian27 58.21

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T28 58.62

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla H29 58.73

WCP-NE 10Young, Arden30 59.92

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R31 1:00.91

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa32 1:02.89
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Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C1 2:47.89

34.42 39.65 47.0346.79

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia2 3:17.38

40.75 50.24 1:46.39

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W3 3:24.50

53.3355.99

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F--- DQ

34.94 46.02 1:02.95

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M1 1:12.60

34.65 37.95

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Gia F2 1:13.25

32.64 40.61

NSSC-NE 12Haskell, Sandra P3 1:16.30

35.90 40.40

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C4 1:16.42

33.79 42.63

NSSC-NE 12Zaynagetdinova, Alina R5 1:17.28

35.57 41.71

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W6 1:19.10

36.64 42.46

NSSC-NE 12Roberts, Carys E7 1:19.56

36.56 43.00

WCP-NE 11Lyng, Alexa8 1:20.81

38.13 42.68

NSSC-NE 10Zulqarnain, Sofia9 1:21.17

37.67 43.50

NSSC-NE 12Akashian, Maddie M10 1:24.59

43.32 41.27

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M11 1:27.78

41.93 45.85

NSSC-NE 10Sinkevicius, Greta12 1:28.70

41.83 46.87

LIFE-NE 10Ayrapetov, Lia13 1:28.95

41.63 47.32

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M14 1:30.08

42.73 47.35

NSSC-NE 12Kieval, Elle M15 1:31.03

43.25 47.78

HDSC-NE 12Dixon, Riley E16 1:31.33

44.04 47.29

NSSC-NE 11Romanik, Hailey G17 1:32.50

47.14 45.36

NSSC-NE 12McAvoy, Olive H18 1:32.63

44.77 47.86

LIFE-NE 11Kwon, Chloe M19 1:33.19

LIFE-NE 11Wang, Chloe Y20 1:33.59

42.51 51.08

SION-NE 10Deer, Carolyn N21 1:33.80

43.53 50.27

LIFE-NE 11Torkelson, Mia L22 1:35.90

44.56 51.34

LIFE-NE 11Khavulya, Savithri H23 1:38.07

45.95 52.12

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Elizabeth A24 1:39.57

48.43 51.14

LIFE-NE 10Kaye, Lylah25 1:41.44

52.94 48.50

SION-NE 12Mandal, Ishani26 1:44.37

49.65 54.72

SION-NE 11Myers, Millie M27 1:45.43

49.64 55.79

HDSC-NE  9Callado, Gabriela P28 1:45.91

50.54 55.37

LIFE-NE 10Young, Gillian29 1:46.68

53.66 53.02

NSSC-NE 10McKinley, Elkin J30 1:46.92

52.23 54.69

NSSC-NE 11Hopson, Harper R31 1:47.27

48.69 58.58

NSSC-NE 11Burke, Isla H32 1:52.52

54.05 58.47

WCP-NE 10Rosenbaum, Zaela33 1:53.34

52.31 1:01.03

LIFE-NE 10Lillie, Tessa34 1:56.32

57.24 59.08

WCP-NE 10Young, Arden35 1:56.40

55.07 1:01.33

NSSC-NE 10McAvoy, Pascale T36 1:57.24

55.58 1:01.66

NSSC-NE 12McGeehan, Clare S--- DQ

47.36 54.16

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Posner-O'Connell, Emma C1 2:36.02

32.86 40.04 34.8048.32

NSSC-NE 12Salvietti, Makenna M2 2:39.60

35.30 41.74 36.6345.93

NSSC-NE 11Jina, Sara A3 2:43.44

34.85 38.92 36.8552.82

NSSC-NE 11Finn, Catherine W4 2:51.20

39.85 39.82 37.8053.73

NSSC-NE 10Baron, Filly E5 2:53.78

39.34 45.24 36.9652.24

NSSC-NE 11Tarbell, Molly T6 3:02.36

42.85 48.07 39.8851.56

NSSC-NE 12Anderson, Alice I7 3:07.94

44.78 47.10 40.7355.33

LIFE-NE  9Wei, Sophia M8 3:08.64

44.53 50.35 38.3755.39

NSSC-NE 11Hang, Elisabeth M9 3:15.45

40.591:00.32

LIFE-NE 11Torkelson, Mia L10 3:15.85

47.21 47.43 43.2158.00

LIFE-NE 10Ayrapetov, Lia11 3:17.02

44.55 49.52 43.1159.84

LIFE-NE  9D'Amato, Isabella F12 3:30.41

51.19 52.23 48.2958.70

NSSC-NE 11Arena, Audrey L--- DQ

46.90 56.21

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Olivia--- DQ

37.73 45.75 40.6751.23

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 13Hogan, Lorelei1 26.86

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S2 27.06

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L3 28.40

WCP-NE 13Dixon, Jamie A4 29.17

WCP-NE 13Sandock, Katherine J5 29.18

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S6 29.44

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K7 29.56

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A8 29.82

HDSC-NE 13Hamilton, Dalyana c9 29.89

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R10 30.06

WCP-NE 13Winchester, Winifred11 30.70

HDSC-NE 16Dean, Addison A12 30.80

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C13 31.27

WCP-NE 13Martins, Melissa14 31.75

HDSC-NE 14Oppong, Kendra A15 31.76

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K16 31.99

UN 13Aggarwal, Avni17 33.11

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E18 33.14

LIFE-NE 13Lafrance, Chloe Y19 33.25

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia L20 33.58

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J21 34.55

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila H22 34.64

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Daisy E23 35.50

SION-NE 13More, Saachi24 38.80

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G25 40.19

WCP-NE 13DeNormandie, Celia--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 57.73

27.69 30.04

WCP-NE 13Hogan, Lorelei2 58.82

27.79 31.03

LIFE-NE 17Robinson, Sophie G3 1:01.30

29.48 31.82

WCP-NE 13Sandock, Katherine J4 1:01.91

29.86 32.05

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S5 1:03.19

30.91 32.28

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K6 1:04.45

30.56 33.89

WCP-NE 13Dixon, Jamie A7 1:04.76

30.63 34.13

HDSC-NE 13Hamilton, Dalyana c8 1:04.78

30.88 33.90

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R9 1:05.46

31.72 33.74

HDSC-NE 16Dean, Addison A10 1:08.03

32.48 35.55

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H11 1:08.33

32.71 35.62
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(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A12 1:08.53

32.51 36.02

WCP-NE 13Winchester, Winifred13 1:08.70

32.98 35.72

UN 13Aggarwal, Avni14 1:09.48

32.44 37.04

WCP-NE 13Martins, Melissa15 1:11.49

33.09 38.40

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K16 1:12.11

34.82 37.29

LIFE-NE 13Lafrance, Chloe Y17 1:14.16

34.70 39.46

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C18 1:14.23

34.62 39.61

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E19 1:15.77

35.09 40.68

HDSC-NE 14Oppong, Kendra A20 1:15.93

35.43 40.50

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J21 1:16.07

35.62 40.45

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia L22 1:16.12

34.93 41.19

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila H23 1:16.19

35.67 40.52

WCP-NE 13DeNormandie, Celia24 1:18.84

35.87 42.97

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Daisy E25 1:21.52

37.32 44.20

SION-NE 13More, Saachi26 1:29.56

41.80 47.76

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G27 1:29.94

42.42 47.52

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 2:02.61

28.06 30.82 31.8831.85

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L2 2:10.39

30.09 33.03 33.8733.40

WCP-NE 13Hogan, Lorelei3 2:12.78

29.90 33.61 34.5634.71

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K4 2:13.44

31.01 34.41 33.1934.83

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S5 2:14.09

31.65 34.19 33.4834.77

WCP-NE 13Sandock, Katherine J6 2:16.34

31.10 33.94 35.7435.56

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie7 2:21.45

32.42 35.59 36.4437.00

NSSC-NE 15Jones, Emmy R8 2:24.97

32.10 36.55 38.2838.04

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E9 2:25.75

33.23 37.59 35.7239.21

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S10 2:25.98

32.28 37.86 37.2738.57

LIFE-NE 14Li, Stephanie L11 2:29.64

34.92 37.34 38.8538.53

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A12 2:30.11

34.52 38.34 36.6740.58

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K13 2:30.17

34.90 38.33 37.8939.05

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H14 2:31.40

34.90 38.50 39.2238.78

HDSC-NE 16Dean, Addison A15 2:31.60

34.07 37.95 39.5040.08

HDSC-NE 13Hamilton, Dalyana c16 2:35.53

34.54 39.01 40.7941.19

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L17 2:36.90

35.17 40.24 40.6640.83

UN 13Aggarwal, Avni18 2:39.65

34.07 40.02 42.3343.23

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C19 2:43.73

34.90 42.20 42.2644.37

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K20 2:44.26

36.10 41.36 43.0143.79

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E21 2:45.87

37.07 42.25 42.7243.83

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J22 2:48.92

37.85 42.42 43.4945.16

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A23 2:50.75

36.49 41.14 46.8046.32

NSSC-NE 14Lupo Scussel, Bruna24 2:52.51

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M25 2:54.18

40.56 43.56 43.8946.17

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Daisy E26 3:01.02

37.41 45.11 49.1249.38

 
Girls 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 5:36.16

30.25 33.11 33.9833.76

34.23 34.48 34.53 34.19

34.19 33.44

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K2 5:56.55

33.27 37.23 36.9437.44

35.69 36.14 35.60 35.87

35.03 33.34

NSSC-NE 16Eastman, McKenzie3 6:14.57

32.76 36.41 38.2837.83

38.73 38.63 39.00 37.93

38.14 36.86

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V4 6:16.08

33.62 37.27 38.3637.72

38.62 38.47 38.08 37.98

38.12 37.84

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A5 6:18.81

33.53 37.09 38.5437.80

38.48 38.64 38.90 39.65

38.32 37.86

LIFE-NE 14Warnetski, Sophia M6 6:20.60

34.10 38.01 38.8937.96

38.43 38.15 39.14 39.48

39.74 36.70

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K7 6:39.19

35.07 39.28 40.8640.11

41.21 40.72 42.00 41.30

40.53 38.11

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J8 7:37.00

37.65 45.45 47.1747.44

47.19 47.53 46.71 47.00

46.43 44.43

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 1:05.30

31.75 33.55

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L2 1:08.72

34.25 34.47

WCP-NE 13Hogan, Lorelei3 1:10.27

34.00 36.27

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K4 1:10.75

34.49 36.26

WCP-NE 13Dixon, Jamie A5 1:11.81

34.61 37.20

WCP-NE 13Sandock, Katherine J6 1:14.20

36.01 38.19

WCP-NE 13Winchester, Winifred7 1:15.46

36.16 39.30

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H8 1:17.88

37.79 40.09

HDSC-NE 13Hamilton, Dalyana c9 1:19.56

38.26 41.30

WCP-NE 13Martins, Melissa10 1:20.69

38.72 41.97

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C11 1:23.95

39.59 44.36

LIFE-NE 13Welburn, Lila H12 1:28.41

UN 13Aggarwal, Avni13 1:30.38

43.60 46.78

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E14 1:30.79

HDSC-NE 14Oppong, Kendra A15 1:34.88

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J16 1:34.98

45.98 49.00

SION-NE 13More, Saachi17 1:42.97

47.87 55.10

SION-NE 13Howard, Ellery G18 1:50.96

54.18 56.78

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Daisy E--- DQ

47.70 52.31

WCP-NE 13DeNormandie, Celia--- DQ

1:33.68

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L1 2:24.74

34.86 35.75 37.0037.13

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K2 2:32.04

35.87 38.82 38.3539.00

WCP-NE 13Dixon, Jamie A3 2:33.64

37.64 39.26 38.0638.68
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LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S4 2:33.96

36.59 39.10 39.3238.95

LIFE-NE 14Warnetski, Sophia M5 2:39.00

38.04 39.96 39.9241.08

NSSC-NE 15Jones, Emmy R6 2:40.32

37.91 40.08 40.9141.42

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A7 2:40.66

38.27 40.11 40.5641.72

HDSC-NE 13Hamilton, Dalyana c8 2:44.12

38.21 41.09 41.5543.27

WCP-NE 13Winchester, Winifred9 2:44.34

38.00 41.74 41.1943.41

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S10 2:44.78

38.56 42.09 41.2642.87

NSSC-NE 18Tomasio, Sophia H11 2:50.89

39.61 43.38 44.0543.85

UN 13Aggarwal, Avni12 3:18.74

44.10 48.86 1:45.78

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J13 3:21.12

47.87 51.15 50.3251.78

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J1 1:16.15

35.35 40.80

LIFE-NE 17Robinson, Sophie G2 1:16.50

36.07 40.43

LIFE-NE 14Warnetski, Sophia M3 1:17.02

36.74 40.28

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V4 1:17.16

35.93 41.23

SION-NE 15Andrade, Sophia G5 1:23.24

40.69 42.55

HDSC-NE 16Dean, Addison A6 1:24.78

41.13 43.65

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E7 1:26.20

40.51 45.69

WCP-NE 13Hogan, Lorelei8 1:26.63

40.26 46.37

NSSC-NE 17McNulty, Arianna A9 1:29.40

42.14 47.26

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R10 1:30.01

42.36 47.65

WCP-NE 13Sandock, Katherine J11 1:30.23

44.25 45.98

HDSC-NE 13Hamilton, Dalyana c12 1:30.78

42.56 48.22

WCP-NE 13Winchester, Winifred13 1:31.65

44.65 47.00

NSSC-NE 13Usera, Sophia S14 1:32.13

43.45 48.68

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C15 1:32.70

43.42 49.28

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A16 1:33.82

43.78 50.04

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A17 1:36.12

45.26 50.86

NSSC-NE 15Jones, Emmy R18 1:38.22

46.11 52.11

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L19 1:39.05

47.67 51.38

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Daisy E20 1:43.49

48.25 55.24

NSSC-NE 13Ryan, Eloise J21 1:44.86

49.32 55.54

NSSC-NE 14Lupo Scussel, Bruna22 1:44.98

48.82 56.16

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E23 1:45.61

49.56 56.05

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K24 1:50.27

51.79 58.48

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M25 1:50.93

52.36 58.57

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L1 2:41.16

36.50 40.01 43.0741.58

LIFE-NE 17Robinson, Sophie G2 2:53.70

38.99 44.18 44.3546.18

HDSC-NE 16Dean, Addison A3 2:59.11

40.09 45.74 45.6447.64

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R4 3:10.93

44.20 49.36 47.2350.14

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A5 3:16.48

44.71 51.18 49.9550.64

LIFE-NE 13Lafrance, Chloe Y6 3:31.94

49.47 52.23 54.9455.30

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia L7 3:37.43

47.86 54.83 58.4556.29

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 1:04.43

30.87 33.56

LIFE-NE 14Chung, Mina L2 1:08.98

32.07 36.91

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J3 1:12.84

34.33 38.51

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K4 1:15.14

35.40 39.74

LIFE-NE 13Edwards, Bella S5 1:15.51

34.73 40.78

WCP-NE 13Dixon, Jamie A6 1:15.68

36.31 39.37

WCP-NE 13Sandock, Katherine J7 1:15.93

35.54 40.39

NSSC-NE 16Moccia, Bella K8 1:18.20

36.28 41.92

HDSC-NE 16Dean, Addison A9 1:20.91

37.40 43.51

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E10 1:21.03

37.09 43.94

LIFE-NE 14Li, Stephanie L11 1:21.81

37.92 43.89

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R12 1:22.84

38.27 44.57

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Gabriella C13 1:37.58

44.13 53.45

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K14 1:38.04

45.49 52.55

NSSC-NE 13Marcus, Sophie M15 1:38.59

45.68 52.91

NSSC-NE 13McLaughlin, Daisy E16 1:45.83

46.86 58.97

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 13Dixon, Jamie A1 2:54.55

39.35 43.65 44.7546.80

NSSC-NE 13Burke, Zofia L2 3:25.88

43.59 53.22 55.0953.98

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Gruskin, PJ J1 2:31.48

33.48 38.35 36.2943.36

LIFE-NE 17Robinson, Sophie G2 2:35.65

33.46 41.63 34.1346.43

SION-NE 15Andrade, Sophia G3 2:37.13

37.14 40.28 34.7844.93

WCP-NE 13Hogan, Lorelei4 2:37.83

34.31 38.99 35.6948.84

NSSC-NE 15Solis, Alexis V5 2:43.48

37.60 43.26 37.1145.51

NSSC-NE 16Christensen, Gretchen E6 2:45.05

37.17 43.05 36.4348.40

NSSC-NE 13Novak, Sophia R7 2:48.69

38.33 42.40 37.6750.29

NSSC-NE 13Berling, Caroline A8 2:53.52

38.0751.94

NSSC-NE 13Hernandez, Deana A9 3:09.24

41.30 46.69 46.1155.14

NSSC-NE 15Morgan-Zawilski, Sarah L10 3:11.13

45.75 50.15 40.9054.33

NSSC-NE 13Bielat, Natalie K11 3:18.87

44.46 38.73

NSSC-NE 14Danison, Saideh E12 3:19.28

49.38 49.43 39.471:01.00

NSSC-NE 14Lupo Scussel, Bruna--- DQ

50.65 55.47 1:01.46

 
Girls 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Michaud, Elle S1 4:57.30

30.63 36.38 36.9837.61

44.12 44.82 33.84 32.92

NSSC-NE 15Holmes, Charlotte K2 5:34.55

35.31 47.25 38.5540.07

52.01 50.30 36.62 34.44
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Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis1 17.40

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y2 17.95

NSSC-NE  6Reuter, Reed C3 23.37

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M4 25.19

NSSC-NE  8Bures, Sterling F5 30.76

UN  5Gately III, Thomas J6 35.04

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis1 20.67

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y2 21.10

NSSC-NE  6Reuter, Reed C3 28.58

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M4 30.07

NSSC-NE  8Bures, Sterling F5 33.73

UN  5Gately III, Thomas J--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y1 23.57

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis2 24.61

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis1 20.23

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y2 24.31

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 2:23.61

31.97 36.38 36.7938.47

LIFE-NE 12Aldahan, Yazan2 2:25.58

33.46 36.26 37.0938.77

LIFE-NE 10Bethanis, Dino3 2:33.87

32.95 38.56 40.7541.61

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J4 2:49.91

39.22 44.65 40.6945.35

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D5 2:58.27

36.52 43.69 48.7949.27

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J6 3:01.97

41.49 45.67 50.9043.91

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A7 3:09.19

1:35.92

HDSC-NE 10Tsegaye, Nahom8 3:09.62

42.85 49.39 48.0849.30

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N9 3:11.08

44.90 49.05 46.5150.62

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A10 3:15.85

43.74 54.02 46.9151.18

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A11 3:15.87

44.13 50.97 1:40.77

HDSC-NE 11Cadet, Maxwell12 3:16.29

45.15 52.46 1:38.68

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F13 3:20.03

44.31 50.05 55.3950.28

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C14 3:31.27

46.40 54.92 54.1755.78

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T15 4:09.62

58.25 1:03.95 1:03.731:03.69

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 10Bethanis, Dino1 2:38.16

36.60 39.53 40.5441.49

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinov, Mark R2 2:51.49

40.91 43.25 42.9544.40

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H3 2:53.32

40.31 44.71 43.6444.59

41.11

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E4 2:55.77

38.75 44.17 45.6047.49

28.09

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J5 3:16.77

45.09 49.12 51.6650.94

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C6 3:40.57

51.75 57.60 53.9957.89

 
Boys 9-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Aldahan, Yazan1 3:04.26

40.28 46.10 48.8849.00

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 3:13.74

41.14 48.84 52.0751.69

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H3 3:36.58

49.46 56.68 53.6256.82

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G4 3:55.15

52.71 1:00.28 59.971:02.19

 
Boys 9-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E1 1:15.36

34.87 40.49

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 1:17.34

36.13 41.21

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden M3 1:17.98

34.95 43.03

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 1:20.20

37.40 42.80

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D5 1:32.73

40.57 52.16

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H6 1:38.72

42.55 56.17

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A7 1:50.62

51.26 59.36

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H1 28.19

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G2 28.35

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden M3 28.96

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H4 30.29

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric5 30.33

LIFE-NE 10Bethanis, Dino6 30.43

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E7 31.50

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T8 32.45

NSSC-NE 12Haeni, Nick C9 32.77

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J10 34.06

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Adrian11 34.20

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D12 34.40

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H13 34.86

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Patrick H14 35.13

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S15 35.17

HDSC-NE 10Tsegaye, Nahom16 36.08

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J17 36.80

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis18 36.93

HDSC-NE 11Cadet, Maxwell19 37.05

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A20 37.57

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A21 37.69

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J22 38.00

NSSC-NE 10Bennett, Vlad V23 38.31

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N24 38.46

NSSC-NE  9Reuter, Hugh M25 38.79

NSSC-NE  9Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W26 38.83

WCP-NE  8Finley, Graham27 39.74

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A28 41.13

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y29 41.77

NSSC-NE  9McGeehan, Nolan S30 41.94

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian31 42.08

NSSC-NE  9McLlarky, Spencer M32 42.98

NSSC-NE 12Mallina, Pranav V33 43.01

NSSC-NE 11Chiavelli, Joe E34 43.37

WCP-NE 11Tapley, Charles35 43.68

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin36 44.52

HDSC-NE 10Hankwitz, Elliott D37 45.71

SION-NE 12Aravindan, Harsha38 47.29

NSSC-NE 10Zamore, Brayden T39 48.40

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W40 48.62

NSSC-NE 11Hernandez, Leonardo A41 50.53

NSSC-NE 11Buendia, Marcelo S42 54.56

NSSC-NE 10Zamore, Liam B43 55.58

NSSC-NE  8Hopson, Holden P44 55.78

NSSC-NE  9Biyani, Arohan R45 59.35

WCP-NE  9Kasdorf, Sawyer46 1:01.79

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G1 1:02.13

29.42 32.71

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden M2 1:05.29

30.88 34.41

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H3 1:06.94

31.95 34.99

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E4 1:12.70

33.11 39.59

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T5 1:17.27

34.72 42.55

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D6 1:17.74

36.70 41.04

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J7 1:18.57

36.69 41.88
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2023 NE NSSC January 14-15 SJP Specialty - 1/14/2023 to 1/15/2023

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J8 1:19.67

37.50 42.17

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S9 1:21.74

38.08 43.66

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J10 1:21.95

39.30 42.65

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A11 1:24.77

40.38 44.39

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Patrick H12 1:25.58

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A13 1:27.08

41.24 45.84

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A14 1:27.58

WCP-NE  8Finley, Graham15 1:28.00

40.71 47.29

HDSC-NE 10Tsegaye, Nahom16 1:28.30

42.17 46.13

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N17 1:29.78

42.23 47.55

NSSC-NE  9Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W18 1:29.79

39.79 50.00

HDSC-NE 11Cadet, Maxwell19 1:31.64

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y20 1:31.86

43.50 48.36

NSSC-NE  9McLlarky, Spencer M21 1:32.52

43.14 49.38

NSSC-NE 10Bennett, Vlad V22 1:32.63

41.64 50.99

LIFE-NE  7Bhimavarapu, Nihan23 1:37.57

45.07 52.50

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian24 1:37.72

44.37 53.35

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin25 1:37.92

46.13 51.79

WCP-NE 11Tapley, Charles26 1:40.80

49.24 51.56

NSSC-NE  9McGeehan, Nolan S27 1:41.06

46.24 54.82

NSSC-NE  9Scott, Miles W28 1:48.15

49.09 59.06

NSSC-NE 10Zamore, Brayden T29 1:51.03

54.25 56.78

HDSC-NE 10Hankwitz, Elliott D30 1:51.06

NSSC-NE 11Hernandez, Leonardo A31 2:05.84

56.21 1:09.63

WCP-NE  9Kasdorf, Sawyer32 2:14.35

NSSC-NE  9Biyani, Arohan R33 2:16.33

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Aldahan, Yazan1 32.21

LIFE-NE 10Bethanis, Dino2 33.65

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G3 34.47

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 37.60

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J5 41.28

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H6 42.39

LIFE-NE 11Dudak, Alex J7 43.12

NSSC-NE 10Joshi, Adarsh8 43.76

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis9 44.40

HDSC-NE 11Cadet, Maxwell10 45.20

HDSC-NE 10Tsegaye, Nahom11 45.65

NSSC-NE  9Reuter, Hugh M12 45.91

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N13 46.41

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C14 46.61

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F15 46.66

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y16 47.98

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A17 48.06

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G18 48.10

LIFE-NE  7Bhimavarapu, Nihan19 48.46

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A20 52.40

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander21 54.01

NSSC-NE  9McGeehan, Nolan S22 56.29

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T23 59.49

NSSC-NE  7Chun, Keanu M24 1:02.04

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H1 1:11.61

35.26 36.35

LIFE-NE 10Bethanis, Dino2 1:13.47

35.23 38.24

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G3 1:18.67

36.51 42.16

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H4 1:19.44

38.47 40.97

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E5 1:25.12

40.32 44.80

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J6 1:27.50

42.12 45.38

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D7 1:30.00

43.32 46.68

NSSC-NE 12Haeni, Nick C8 1:30.04

43.45 46.59

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J9 1:30.38

45.07 45.31

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Adrian10 1:32.30

45.32 46.98

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Patrick H11 1:34.24

1:34.99

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Max T12 1:36.75

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis13 1:37.58

1:39.65

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian14 1:40.10

48.09 52.01

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A15 1:44.04

51.67 52.37

HDSC-NE 11Cadet, Maxwell16 1:45.74

LIFE-NE  7Bhimavarapu, Nihan17 1:46.50

51.26 55.24

NSSC-NE  9McLlarky, Spencer M18 1:46.98

NSSC-NE  9Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W19 1:52.31

53.29 59.02

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A20 1:53.21

53.53 59.68

HDSC-NE 10Hankwitz, Elliott D21 2:02.62

1:00.49 1:02.13

WCP-NE 11Tapley, Charles22 2:04.95

1:01.95 1:03.00

NSSC-NE  9Biyani, Arohan R23 2:15.34

1:01.87 1:13.47

NSSC-NE 12Mallina, Pranav V--- DQ

1:04.87

NSSC-NE 11Hernandez, Leonardo A--- DQ

1:10.98

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin--- DQ

52.73

NSSC-NE 11Chiavelli, Joe E--- DQ

51.43

NSSC-NE 11Buendia, Marcelo S--- DQ

58.10

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N--- DQ

1:41.64

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric1 40.39

NSSC-NE 12Haeni, Nick C2 41.45

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden M3 42.52

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A4 43.66

NSSC-NE 12Wang, Patrick H5 45.62

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Adrian6 46.52

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H7 51.24

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y8 51.37

NSSC-NE  9Morgan-Zawilski, Paul W9 51.88

NSSC-NE 10Haines, Robert J10 53.44

NSSC-NE 10Bristol, Graham J11 54.15

NSSC-NE  9Panseri, Ian12 56.10

NSSC-NE 10Bennett, Vlad V13 56.49

HDSC-NE 11Cadet, Maxwell14 56.94

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S15 57.34

NSSC-NE 11Vilanova, Joaquin16 57.36

HDSC-NE 10Hankwitz, Elliott D17 57.44

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N18 58.09

HDSC-NE 10Tsegaye, Nahom19 59.14

NSSC-NE 11Buendia, Marcelo S20 59.16

NSSC-NE  9McGeehan, Nolan S21 1:03.66

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A22 1:04.74

NSSC-NE 11Hernandez, Leonardo A--- DQ

NSSC-NE  8Hopson, Holden P--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H1 1:24.45

39.47 44.98

NSSC-NE 12Haeni, Nick C2 1:30.57

42.62 47.95

NSSC-NE 11Oswald, Dylan A3 1:32.13

44.57 47.56

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E4 1:33.99

44.41 49.58

NSSC-NE 12Chen, Adrian5 1:39.90

48.20 51.70
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Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

SION-NE 12Aravindan, Harsha6 1:47.44

51.45 55.99

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y7 1:48.05

51.35 56.70

LIFE-NE  7Bhimavarapu, Nihan8 1:49.30

51.04 58.26

HDSC-NE 10Tsegaye, Nahom9 2:02.52

57.19 1:05.33

NSSC-NE 12Allen, Roger S10 2:04.02

59.66 1:04.36

NSSC-NE 11Chiavelli, Joe E11 2:04.44

NSSC-NE 12Mallina, Pranav V12 2:05.62

1:01.79 1:03.83

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G1 31.94

LIFE-NE 12Burke, Aiden M2 34.34

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H3 38.58

SION-NE 11Kuruvilla, Jack D4 39.93

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H5 39.96

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A6 49.57

HDSC-NE 10Tsegaye, Nahom7 50.13

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F8 52.82

NSSC-NE 10Joshi, Adarsh9 52.92

LIFE-NE  7Bhimavarapu, Nihan10 53.52

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G11 57.77

NSSC-NE  8Huang, Glenn Y12 57.94

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N13 1:01.06

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander14 1:04.95

NSSC-NE 10Epperson, Emmett T--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H1 3:33.45

46.26 55.78 55.1856.23

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Aldahan, Yazan1 1:11.21

33.61 37.60

LIFE-NE 12Brenneise, Lyle G2 1:13.23

33.36 39.87

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E3 1:15.53

33.71 41.82

NSSC-NE 10Zaynagetdinov, Mark R4 1:19.63

37.11 42.52

NSSC-NE 12Holmes, Calvin H5 1:22.28

38.08 44.20

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H6 1:36.34

42.68 53.66

NSSC-NE 10Joshi, Adarsh7 1:36.76

46.21 50.55

NSSC-NE 10Finn, Joe F8 1:37.51

47.30 50.21

HDSC-NE 11Cadet, Maxwell9 1:40.74

48.33 52.41

NSSC-NE  9Mutnick, Olin N10 1:41.68

48.54 53.14

LIFE-NE  7Bhimavarapu, Nihan11 1:45.83

50.70 55.13

WCP-NE 10Ventress, Aiden A12 1:47.10

49.75 57.35

NSSC-NE 10Roberts, Arwyn G13 1:48.48

53.10 55.38

NSSC-NE 11Bures, Lincoln C14 1:50.02

56.98 53.04

LIFE-NE  8Prescod, Alexander15 2:00.88

56.84 1:04.04

NSSC-NE 12Aloi, Sean A--- DQ

50.50 50.60

NSSC-NE  9McGeehan, Nolan S--- DQ

56.42

LIFE-NE  9Gal, Eilon A--- DQ

52.88 52.75

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Luke H1 2:41.61

37.97 38.36 36.4448.84

LIFE-NE 11Jen, Eric2 2:44.48

35.51 42.25 37.0849.64

WCP-NE 12Ventress, Ian E3 2:57.10

38.41 46.71 40.2651.72

LIFE-NE 10Bethanis, Dino4 2:59.16

40.05 39.03 38.671:01.41

LIFE-NE  8Jin, Louis5 3:22.52

42.341:00.57

NSSC-NE 11Carr, Zach H--- DQ

59.46

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bertone, Leo V1 24.27

LIFE-NE 14Picard, Owen M2 24.53

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R3 25.98

HDSC-NE 17Mena, Jayden R4 26.04

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L5 26.10

NSSC-NE 16Graham, Ryley T6 26.48

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Sebastian7 27.04

NSSC-NE 14Roberts, Rhys P8 27.25

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M9 28.29

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N10 29.12

SION-NE 14Yerid, Max S11 30.50

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, James S12 30.55

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason13 30.79

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A14 31.40

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J15 32.50

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J16 32.84

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D17 33.19

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan18 34.19

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C19 36.02

SION-NE 14Movsisyan, Erik A20 36.33

NSSC-NE 13Fine, Jake H21 37.02

SION-NE 13Podolskiy, Chris M22 39.34

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J23 45.01

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bertone, Leo V1 53.03

25.71 27.32

LIFE-NE 14Picard, Owen M2 53.61

25.52 28.09

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R3 56.70

26.79 29.91

HDSC-NE 17Mena, Jayden R4 57.68

27.47 30.21

NSSC-NE 16Graham, Ryley T5 59.74

28.41 31.33

NSSC-NE 14Roberts, Rhys P6 59.84

28.61 31.23

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Sebastian7 1:03.11

28.97 34.14

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N8 1:05.78

30.39 35.39

SION-NE 14Yerid, Max S9 1:07.55

31.47 36.08

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, James S10 1:08.63

33.86 34.77

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason11 1:10.51

32.84 37.67

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J12 1:13.08

33.48 39.60

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A13 1:13.53

34.30 39.23

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan14 1:15.63

35.57 40.06

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J15 1:15.66

36.26 39.40

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D16 1:15.99

35.82 40.17

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C17 1:23.07

37.83 45.24

NSSC-NE 13Fine, Jake H18 1:26.47

41.02 45.45

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J19 1:31.56

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 16Bertone, Leo V1 1:55.77

27.66 29.44 29.6928.98

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S2 1:59.90

27.54 30.00 31.3431.02

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J3 2:00.44

27.27 30.07 31.5431.56

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M4 2:02.84

28.17 30.95 31.4432.28

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E5 2:09.12

29.88 32.06 33.7133.47

LIFE-NE 15Hsu, Justin6 2:14.04

31.10 33.24 34.8134.89
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Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E7 2:19.34

30.22 34.58 37.3837.16

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J8 2:19.58

30.67 34.52 37.7736.62

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S9 2:19.66

36.96

HDSC-NE 17Mena, Jayden R10 2:23.35

31.17 36.20 37.3638.62

NSSC-NE 14Wang, Niall Z11 2:26.36

33.39 37.20 37.1038.67

LIFE-NE 13Hierro, Alexander G12 2:28.06

33.79 37.41 38.3038.56

LIFE-NE 13Zakharenko, Max13 2:28.13

32.64 36.82 38.4540.22

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A14 2:42.80

34.68 41.01 41.8245.29

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J15 2:44.50

37.70 43.22 41.0242.56

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D16 2:46.33

37.40 42.61 44.1742.15

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C17 3:02.53

38.28 2:24.25

NSSC-NE 13Fine, Jake H18 3:04.95

41.02 44.98 48.3650.59

NSSC-NE 14Deeks, Oliver M19 3:07.46

44.08 46.97 1:36.41

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J20 3:11.88

1:40.05

NSSC-NE 14Haynes, Jackson A21 3:20.42

42.72 51.68 1:46.02

 
Boys 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S1 5:35.54

29.05 31.98 34.3433.58

35.18 34.86 35.02 35.20

34.53 31.80

NSSC-NE 16Bertone, Leo V2 5:35.59

30.23 32.44 35.0833.64

35.25 35.35 35.03 35.08

34.30 29.19

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L3 5:46.41

29.76 34.06 36.2235.61

35.99 35.99 36.10 35.35

34.43 32.90

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E4 5:56.82

30.31 34.03 36.6535.53

37.02 37.06 37.43 36.87

36.87 35.05

NSSC-NE 14Wang, Niall Z5 6:30.19

34.01 36.75 39.44

40.66 40.51 39.82

37.24

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S6 7:03.45

5:04.4942.52

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R1 1:04.35

31.11 33.24

LIFE-NE 14Picard, Owen M2 1:05.17

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L3 1:07.30

32.70 34.60

NSSC-NE 16Graham, Ryley T4 1:08.78

33.34 35.44

NSSC-NE 13Hui, Sebastian5 1:08.79

33.42 35.37

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M6 1:11.36

35.46 35.90

HDSC-NE 17Mena, Jayden R7 1:12.21

35.09 37.12

NSSC-NE 14Roberts, Rhys P8 1:13.78

36.25 37.53

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, James S9 1:15.84

37.39 38.45

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A10 1:21.42

38.51 42.91

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason11 1:31.45

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D12 1:37.15

46.04 51.11

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J13 1:37.53

47.16 50.37

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C14 1:40.85

47.66 53.19

NSSC-NE 13Fine, Jake H15 1:43.67

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J16 1:50.95

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J1 2:12.87

30.75 33.24 34.6634.22

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S2 2:21.58

32.25 35.77 36.7636.80

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S3 2:36.97

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E4 2:39.06

38.06 40.20 1:20.80

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J5 2:45.24

38.18 41.45 42.2143.40

NSSC-NE 14Wang, Niall Z6 2:48.91

39.80 42.10 42.1744.84

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A7 3:00.81

40.04 46.27 46.1048.40

NSSC-NE 13Mumford, Liam C8 3:26.14

45.10 55.89 51.9753.18

NSSC-NE 14Haynes, Jackson A9 3:34.45

NSSC-NE 13Fine, Jake H10 3:51.90

2:01.22

NSSC-NE 14Deeks, Oliver M11 3:53.70

52.00 59.41

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E--- DQ

40.03 46.72 47.3347.96

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L1 1:08.61

32.12 36.49

NSSC-NE 16Bertone, Leo V2 1:13.56

34.22 39.34

LIFE-NE 15Hsu, Justin3 1:17.15

36.78 40.37

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J4 1:19.91

38.18 41.73

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M5 1:20.59

38.85 41.74

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E6 1:21.47

38.43 43.04

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E7 1:22.00

39.18 42.82

HDSC-NE 17Mena, Jayden R8 1:23.56

39.16 44.40

LIFE-NE 13Zakharenko, Max9 1:23.77

40.45 43.32

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S10 1:28.51

41.60 46.91

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan11 1:30.68

42.34 48.34

SION-NE 13Bhatra, Ibsham J12 1:42.86

46.94 55.92

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D13 1:46.05

50.19 55.86

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J14 1:53.16

53.81 59.35

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J1 2:31.45

33.52 38.36 39.9039.67

NSSC-NE 16Bertone, Leo V2 2:49.34

38.04 42.75 44.4244.13

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M3 2:55.29

39.86 45.00 44.4445.99

NSSC-NE 14Roberts, Rhys P4 2:59.18

41.06 44.86 46.3146.95

NSSC-NE 14Xanthopoulos, Alex N5 3:07.46

41.88 47.73 47.6450.21

NSSC-NE 13Yang, Jason6 3:10.70

41.63 47.36 51.3850.33

SION-NE 13Podolskiy, Chris M7 3:52.84

50.53 1:03.68

NSSC-NE 13Patel, Aadi J8 3:56.28

55.24 1:00.53 59.031:01.48

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M1 1:00.41

28.76 31.65

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J2 1:02.75

29.52 33.23



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:56 PM  1/16/2023  Page 11

2023 NE NSSC January 14-15 SJP Specialty - 1/14/2023 to 1/15/2023

Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L3 1:08.88

31.54 37.34

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E4 1:09.16

32.14 37.02

HDSC-NE 17Mena, Jayden R5 1:09.66

30.99 38.67

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Cole J6 1:13.20

33.47 39.73

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M7 1:14.62

34.67 39.95

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S8 1:16.77

35.42 41.35

LIFE-NE 13Hierro, Alexander G9 1:25.25

40.20 45.05

SION-NE 13Parthibhan, Sarangan10 1:27.81

39.36 48.45

NSSC-NE 13Evenhus, Odin D--- DQ

47.61

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J1 2:17.68

29.48 34.70 37.2636.24

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 14Ryu, David J1 2:13.72

29.49 35.05 31.7837.40

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J2 2:15.77

29.09 34.87 31.9539.86

NSSC-NE 17Jina, Noah S3 2:20.40

29.46 36.63 32.2842.03

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L4 2:24.21

31.80 39.55 33.7439.12

NSSC-NE 14Cowan, Cody M5 2:25.64

30.48 37.86 33.8143.49

LIFE-NE 15Hsu, Justin6 2:27.61

30.92 39.19 33.3444.16

NSSC-NE 13Valentine, Sam E7 2:31.05

32.73 39.41 33.1445.77

LIFE-NE 14Kwon, Caleb M8 2:36.56

34.04 41.17 34.9046.45

NSSC-NE 14Morgan-Zawilski, Owen E9 2:43.78

33.50 44.50 38.4147.37

NSSC-NE 15Kheyfets, Anton S10 2:49.89

37.31 43.52 38.9450.12

NSSC-NE 13Reuter, Tyler A11 2:57.05

38.33 2:18.72

LIFE-NE 13Hierro, Alexander G12 2:57.47

41.37 45.40 39.5151.19

NSSC-NE 13Koleszar, Brendan J13 3:19.68

41.38 53.02 41.281:04.00

 
Boys 13&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 17Reamer, CJ J1 4:51.48

30.05 36.09 36.0537.55

43.34 43.39 32.82 32.19

NSSC-NE 15Rosenthal, Owen L2 5:02.04

33.27 38.68 39.8040.47

40.67 40.35 34.77 34.03

NSSC-NE 13Monaghan, Brandon R3 5:25.70

30.87 38.50 43.1044.06

48.87 49.64 38.23 32.43


